C ATHOLIC
DIOCESE oF SUPERIOR

SEMINARIAN LisT 2021-2022

Julian Druffner

Theology 1l

St. Francis de Sales Seminary
3257 South Lake Drive

St. Francis, WI 53235
Birthday: October 29
jdruffner@sfs.edu

Isaiah Schick

Theology Il

St. Francis de Sales Seminary
3257 South Lake Drive

St. Francis, WI 53235
Birthday: March 4
ischick@sfs.edu

Daniel Tracy

Theology Il

St. Francis de Sales Seminary
3257 South Lake Drive

St. Francis, WI 53235
Birthday: May 16
dtracy@sfs.edu




Andrew Kreye

Pre-Theology |

St. Francis de Sales Seminary
3257 South Lake Drive

St. Francis, WI 53235
Birthday: September 22
akreye@sfs.edu

Carl Oman

Pre-Theology |

St. Francis de Sales Seminary
3257 South Lake Drive

St. Francis, WI 53235
Birthday: September 29
coman@sfs.edu

Scott Pederson

Pre-Theology |

St. Francis de Sales Seminary
3257 South Lake Drive

St. Francis, WI 53235
Birthday: January 5
spederson@sfs.edu

OFFICE OF VOCATIONS
1201 HuGHITT AVENUE, P.O. Box 969, SUPERIOR, WISCONSIN 54880



